
���

מטבח

חדר דיור

מרפסת

פינת אוכל

 ממ”ד
חדר שינה

חדר שינה

חדר שינה הורים

חדר
חדראמבטיה

רחצה חדר
שירות

-399-

-340-

-396-

-168-

-237--290-

-356-

-180-
-181-

-200-

-601-

-300-

-155-

-300-

-310-

-180- -747-

-265-

-369-

-550-

-345-

-366- -240-

דגם I | דירת 4 חדרים | בניין 6,7 | מגרש 612
קומות 3-6 | דירה מספר 13,17,21,24
105.03 מ”ר | מרפסת 16.77 מ”ר


